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199412060003
58281

12/06/1994
12:37:10

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NATTER,
WILLIAM H SR

199412060003
58291

12/06/1994
12:38:54

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT,
BRENDA M

199412130003
64061

12/13/1994
09:06:34

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEESON,
DAWN MARIE

199412150003
66761

12/15/1994
11:49:04

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHILDERS,
LARRY W

199412200003
69681

12/20/1994
11:11:20

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHERRELL,
ELIZABETH R

199412020003
54581

12/02/1994
10:46:30

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GILMORE,
ALETHEA S

199412200003
69741

12/20/1994
11:35:33

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SALTER,
JOHN
STEPHEN


