Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 1994/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199412060003 58281	12/06/1994 12:37:10	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NATTER, WILLIAM H SR						
199412060003 58291	12/06/1994 12:38:54	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT, BRENDA M						
199412130003 64061	12/13/1994 09:06:34	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEESON, DAWN MARIE						
199412150003 66761	12/15/1994 11:49:04	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHILDERS, LARRY W						
199412200003 69681	12/20/1994 11:11:20	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHERRELL, ELIZABETH R						
199412020003 54581	12/02/1994 10:46:30	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GILMORE, ALETHEA S						
199412200003 69741	12/20/1994 11:35:33	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SALTER, JOHN STEPHEN						